PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2889839

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JUDGMENT RECOVERY ASSISTANCE, LLC	06/05/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SONENDO, INC.
Street Address:	26061 MERIT CIRCLE
Internal Address:	SUITE 101
City:	LAGUNA HILLS
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92653

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11737710
Patent Number:	6224378
Patent Number:	6497572

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: efiling@knobbe.com

Correspondent Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DNTEK.001A/002A/002CP1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL STELLMAN
SIGNATURE:	/Paul Stellman/
DATE SIGNED:	06/09/2014

Total Attachments: 8

source=2014-06-09_Assignment_DNTEK#page1.tif source=2014-06-09_Assignment_DNTEK#page2.tif source=2014-06-09_Assignment_DNTEK#page3.tif

PATENT 502843242 REEL: 033057 FRAME: 0468

source=2014-06-09_Assignment_DNTEK#page4.tif
source=2014-06-09_Assignment_DNTEK#page5.tif
source=2014-06-09_Assignment_DNTEK#page6.tif
source=2014-06-09_Assignment_DNTEK#page7.tif
source=2014-06-09_Assignment_DNTEK#page8.tif

PATENT REEL: 033057 FRAME: 0469

Acknowledgement of No Patent Rights

This Agreement is entered into this 5 day of June, 2014 by and between Judgment Recovery Assistance, LLC ("JRA") and Sonendo, Inc. ("Sonendo"). JRA and Sonendo may be referred to in this Agreement collectively as "Parties."

WHEREAS, JRA recorded a document with the United States Patent Office on June 22, 2012, attached hereto as Exhibit A ("the Recorded Document");

WHEREAS, the cover page describes the Recorded Document as purportedly conveying rights in, *inter alia*, United States Patent Application No. 11/737,710 and United States Patent Nos. 6,497,572 and 6,224,378 (the "Patent Documents"); and

WHEREAS, JRA and Sonendo wish to clarify title in the Patent Documents and have agreed to work together for this purpose.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and mutual promises contained in this Agreement, JRA and Sonendo agree as follows:

- 1. The Recorded Document is an assignment from The Aegis Group to JRA concerning a court judgment and is not an assignment of any rights in the Patent Documents. Additionally, the assigned judgment is not against Sonendo, Inc. (formerly known as Dentatek Corporation).
- 2. Although the cover page of the Recorded Document lists Rex E. Doherty, Dentajet, Surgijet, Inc., and Lance Doherty as conveying parties, none of these entities or persons is an assigning party in the Recorded Document.
- 3. JRA has never had and currently does not have any right, title, or interest in or to any of the Patent Documents.
- 4. Sonendo rightfully owns United States Patent Application No. 11/737,710 and United States Patent Nos. 6,497,572 and 6,224,378. JRA further agrees to execute any documents necessary to assist Sonendo to clear its title in United States Patent Application No. 11/737,710 and United States Patent Nos. 6,497,572 and 6,224,378.
- 5. Sonendo agrees not to pursue recovery from JRA for the costs or attorney fees that Sonendo has incurred to date to clear any ambiguity in title created by the Recorded Document. Sonendo will be responsible for and will have sole discretion in recording this Agreement against the Patent Documents.

1 of 2

6. This Agreement may be executed in two counterparts and by the Parties hereto in separate counterparts, each of which shall be deemed to be one and the same instrument.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have caused this Agreement to be executed as of the date first written above.

Judgment Recovery Assistance, LLC
By: In m. Bond
Name: Mna M. Brasy
Title: President
Date: 9.2014
Sonendo, Inc. By:
Name: BIARNE BERGHEIM
Title: President & CEO
Date: June 6, 2014

18120174

EXHIBIT A

PATENT REEL: 033057 FRAME: 0472 06/22/2012

Formy (FO-1595 (Re/CO) 11) OMBERO 1865 BROOK (RE/CO) 04/30/2015)	ilated Ct.	PARTMENT OF COMMERCE tes Patent and Trademark Office
8 JUN 22 2012 R 1036	46112 Onited Sta	
Sth Floor S PATENT	SONLY	
The Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or t	he new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of rec	
Rex E. Doherty Dentajet	Name: Judgment Recovery Assis	tance, LLC
Surgijet, Inc. Lance Doherty	Internal Address: 92 Corporate I	Park, Suite C-220
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Irvine, CA 92606	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address:	
Execution Date(s) May 22, 2012		
X Assignment	City:	•
Security Agreement Change of Name	City:	
Joint Research Agreement	State:	
Government Interest Assignment	Country:	Zip:
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		1
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es	
	document is being filed togeth	er with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)		6224378
11737710	5322504 6312440	
	6440103 6497572	
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes No	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of application involved: 7	ions and patents
Name: Judgment Recovery Assistance, LLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)	& 3.41) \$
Internal Address: 92 Corporate Park, Suite C-220	,	,
	Authorized to be charged	d to deposit account
Street Address:		
	None required (governme	ent interest not affecting title)
City: Irvine	8. Payment Information	·
State: California Zip: 92606		
Phone Number: 714-545-2450	Donasit Assertat Number	_
Docket Number:	Deposit Account Numbe	IYENI 0000000 6143011
Email Address: judgerecov@earthlink.net	Authorized User Name	268.88 0f/
9. Signature: Aui Dale	Val	5/22/12
Signature		Date
Maria Mahecha, Attorney for Judgment Recovery Assistan	ce, LLC Total number of pa	ages including cover
Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet	•	
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of		

PATENT REEL: 033057 FRAME: 0473 JUDGMENT RECOVERY ASSISTANCE, LLC.

92 Corporate Park, Suite C-220

Irvine, CA 92606 714-545-2450 714-545-2449 (Fax) ORIGINAL

JUN 01 2010

ALAN CARLSON; Clerk of the Court S. HERRERA-WILSON

ASSIGNEE, JUDGMENT RECOVERY ASSISTANCE, LLC.

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA FOR THE COUNTY OF ORANGE CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTER

BRANDON COHEN,

Plaintiff,

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

,17

DENTAJET, INC., A Nevada Corporation, 15 SURGIJET, INC., A California Corporation,

LANCE DOHERTY, REX DOHERTY

Defendant(s),

MARILYN DOHERTY, 18

19 20

21

22 23

24

25

26

27 28

29

Case No. 05CC06896

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF ASSIGNMENT OF JUDGMENT [CCP 673 & 681.020; CC 954.5]

- 1. We hereby acknowledge assignment of the right to collect the money judgment recovered in the above-entitled action, with all rights, title and interest.
- 2. Judgment Creditor:

The Aegis Group

13522 Newport Avenue, Suite 201

Tustin, CA 92780

3. Judgment Debtor(s)

Dentajet Inc. / Surgijet, Inc.

9342 Jeronimo Road

Irvine, CA 92618

3	4. Assignee: Judgment Recovery Assistance, LLC.
	92 Corporate Park, Suite C-220
4	Irvine, CA 92606
5	II VIIIC, CA 92000
6 7	In Bornely
8	Tina Brady as President Judgment Recovery Assistance, LLC
9	5. Judgment was entered on May 24, 2010
10	
11	DATED:
12	
13	BY:
14	As: Doug Winston, Owner The Aegis Group
15	
16	State of California) County of Orange) ss.)
17	on May 27, 2010, before me, Nancy A. Way, Notany Public personally appeared
18	DOVG WINSTON, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
20	person(s) whose name(s)(is) are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that
21	he/spe/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that, by his/her/their
22	signature(s) on the instrument, the person(s), or entity on behalf of which the person(s) acted,
23	executed the instrument.
25	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the
26	forgoing paragraph is true and correct.
27	As a complete matter of the first of the second
28	NANCY A LUCIA WITNESS my hand and official seal
29	COMM. # 1801517 NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA H GRANGE COUNTY My corrent expires June 14, 2012 Signature
1.	

	A1-138, EJ-
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, state bar number, and address):	FOR COURT USE ONLY
Maria Mahecha 264157	
Attorney at Law	CHRESING POHOT OF CALIFORNA
92 Corporate Park, Suite C-220	COUNTY OF ORANGE
Irvine, CA 92606	I-m
TELEPHONE NO. 714-545-2450 FAX NO. 714-545-2449	TO STATE OF THE ST
ATTORNEYFOR (Name): Judgment Recovery Assistance - Assignee	SEP 0 9 2011
NAME OF COURT: Superior Court of California, Orange	<u> </u>
STREET ADDRESS: 700 Civic Center Dr., West	ALAN CARLSON, Clerk of the Court
MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. Box 1138	**************************************
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Santa Ana, CA 92701	BY: M. TAMYO ,DEPUTY
BRANCH NAME: Central Justice Center	The second secon
PLAINTIFF: Brandon Cohen	
REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
DEFENDANT DONES THE INC. O Nave do Company to	,
DEFENDANT DENTAJET, INC., a Nevada Corporation;	
SURGIJET, INC., a California Corporation	
APPLICATION AND ORDER FOR APPEARANCE AND EXAMINATION	CASE NUMBER:
ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENT ATTACHMENT (Third Person)	05CC06896
Judgment Debtor Third Person	•
ORDER TO APPEAR FOR EXAMINATION	N
TO (name): Lance Doherty as President of Dentajet, Inc.	
YOU ARE ORDERED TO APPEAR personally before this court, or before a referee appoint	district the side of the state of the state of
	onited by the court, to
a x furnish information to aid in enforcement of a money judgment against you.	
b. answer concerning property of the judgment debtor in your possession or control	or concerning a debt you owe the
judgment debtor.	18
answer concerning property of the defendant in your possession or control or cor	cerning a debt you owe the defendant
that is subject to attachment.	
Date: 10/27/11 Time: 9:00 AM Dept. o	r Div.: C- 03 Rm.:
Address of court Shown above is:	DIVC-03
Address of Court Shown above 15.	, š.
pate: SEP 0 6 2011	ANE D. MYERS
	JUDGE OR REFEREE
This order must be served not less than 10 days before the date set	for the examination
制學하다 그는 그는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가장 가장 가장 가장 하는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 되었다.	돌아하다면 하는 이상이 살아 있는 사람들이 보다 보다는 사람들이 보다.
IMPORTANT NOTICES ON REVERS	5E
APPLICATION FOR ORDER TO APPEAR FOR EXAM	MINATION
Judgment creditor X Assignee of record Plaintiff who has a right to at	
applies for an order requiring (name): Lance Doherty as President of Dentaje	
to aid in enforcement of the money judgment or to answer concerning property or debt.	tt, inc. to appear and idinion information
The person to be examined is	
	Charles and Charles and Charles and All Control
a. Ithe judgment debtor.	
a third person (1) who has possession or control of property belonging to the judg	
owes the judgment debtor or the defendant more than \$250. An affidavit supporting	ig this application under Code of Civil
Procedure section 491 110 or 708.120 is attached.	
The person to be examined resides or has a place of business in this county or within 150	
This court is not the court in which the money judgment is entered or (attachment only	y) the court that issued the writ of
attachment. An affidavit supporting an application under Code of Civil Procedure section	
The judgment debtor has been examined within the past 120 days. An affidavit showl	
	The state of the s
is attached. declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing	c true and correct
Date: 8/18/11	o true and conect.
Jaile: 8718711	$\mathcal{M} \times \mathcal{M} \times \mathcal{M} \times \mathcal{M}$
	AND THE RESERVE TO A STATE OF THE STATE OF T
AL IV days	
ria Mahecha, Attorney at Law	Malala
ria Mahecha Attorney at Law (Type OR PRINT NAME)	(SIGNATURE OF DECLARANT)
(Continued on reverse)	
(Continued on reverse) (TYPE OR PRINT NAME) (Continued on reverse) APPLICATION AND ORDER udicial Council of California (Continued on reverse)	Code of Civil Procedur
(Continued on reverse) TYPE OR PRINT NAME) TYPE OR PRINT NAME) (Continued on reverse) APPLICATION AND ORDER FOR APPEARANCE AND EXAMINATION	Code of Civil Procedur §§ 491.110, 708.110, 708.12
(Continued on reverse) Type or Print NAME) (Continued on reverse) APPLICATION AND ORDER FOR APPEARANCE AND EXAMINATION	Code of Civil Procedur
(Continued on reverse) orm Adopted for Mandatory Use Judicial Council of California -138, EJ-125 [Rev. July 1, 2000] FOR APPEARANCE AND EXAMINATION	Code of Civil Procedure §§ 491.110, 708.110, 708.12

PATENT REEL: 033057 FRAME: 0476

DA .	<u> </u>	POS-
NTTORNEY O'R PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, State Bar number, and add Maria Mahecha 264157	ress):	FOR COURT USE ONLY
Attorney at Law		
92 Corporate Park, Ste C-220		
Irvine, Ca. 92606		
TELEPHONE NO.: 714,545,2450		
	X NO. (Optional): (714)545-2449	
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): Judgment Recovery Assistanc	· · ·	
UPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF O		
STREET ADDRESS: 700 Civic Center Drive West		
MALING ADDRESS:		
CITY AND ZIP COOK: Santa Ana, CA. 92701		
BRANCH NAME:		
PETITIONER/PLAINTIFF: Brandon Cohen		
Dramain Conen		
ESPONDENT/DEFENDANT: Dentajet, Inc., a Nevada	Corporation: et al	
		CASE NUMBER:
PROOF OF PERSONAL SERVI	CE-CIVIL	05CC06896
Application and Order to Appear for Examin Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum)	ation	
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2		uments Served) (form POS-020(D)).
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Present to	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc	uments Served) (form POS-020(D)).
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Pril personally served the following persons at the address a. Name:Lance Doherty President of Dentage	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc ss, date, and time staled: et, Inc.	uments Served) (form POS-020(D)).
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Prilipersonally served the following persons at the address a. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage b. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos,	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc ss, date, and time staled: et, Inc.	uments Served) (form POS-020(D)).
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Pr I personally served the following persons at the address a. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage b. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc ss, date, and time staled: et, Inc.	uments Served) (form POS-020(D)).
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Proposed in the Attachment to Propose	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Docess, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703	
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Professionally served the following persons at the address: a. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage b. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 d. Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Docess, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703	
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Property President of Dentage b. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 d. Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof am_	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doces, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons	s S <i>erved)</i> (form POS-020(P)).
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Professionally served the following persons at the address: a. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage b. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 d. Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am a not a registered California process server.	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. es, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Person: c. X an employee or inde	s S <i>erved)</i> (form POS-020(P)). pendent contractor of a
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Professionally served the following persons at the address: a. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage b. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 d. Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. es, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons c. X an employee or inderegistered California	s S <i>erved)</i> (form POS-020(P)). pendent contractor of a
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Professionally served the following persons at the address: a. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage b. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 d. Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am a not a registered California process server.	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. es, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons c. X an employee or inderegistered California	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). pendent contractor of a process server. tion under Business & Professions
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Professionally served the following persons at the address: Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am a not a registered California process server. My name, address, telephone number, and, if applicable	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. ss, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons c. X an employee or inde registered California d. exempt from registra Code section 22350(e, county of registration and number	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). pendent contractor of a process server. tion under Business & Professions (b).
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Prilipersonally served the following persons at the address. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am a not a registered California process server. My name, address, telephone number, and, if applicable CC Solutions, Process & Attorney Services	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. ss, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons registered California d. exempt from registra Code section 22350), e, county of registration and number	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). pendent contractor of a process server, tition under Business & Professions (b). are (specify):
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Pril personally served the following persons at the address. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am a not a registered California process server. My name, address, telephone number, and, if applicable CC Solutions, Process & Attorney Services 2511 W. 3rd St., Ste 209	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. ss, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons registered California d. exempt from registra Code section 22350), e, county of registration and number	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). pendent contractor of a process server. tion under Business & Professions (b). are (specify):
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Prilipersonally served the following persons at the address. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage b. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 d. Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am a not a registered California process server. b a registered California process server. My name, address, telephone number, and, if applicable CC Solutions, Process & Attorney Services 2511 W. 3rd St., Ste 209 Los Angeles, Ca. 90057	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. ss, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons registered California d. exempt from registra Code section 22350), e, county of registration and number	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). pendent contractor of a process server, tition under Business & Professions (b). are (specify):
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Property of personally served the following persons at the address. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage by Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 do. Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am an are gistered California process server. My name, address, telephone number, and, if applicable CC Solutions, Process & Attorney Services 2511 W. 3rd St., Ste 209 Los Angeles, Ca. 90057 T(213)386-7039	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. iss, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons: c. X an employee or inde registered California d. exempt from registra Code section 22350(e, county of registration and number II.	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). spendent contractor of a process server. stion under Business & Professions (b). are (specify): D: 4571 Dis Angeles
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Property of Dental President of Dental	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. iss, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons: c. X an employee or inde registered California d. exempt from registra Code section 22350(e, county of registration and number II.	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). spendent contractor of a process server. stion under Business & Professions (b). are (specify): D: 4571 Dis Angeles
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Property President of Dentage b. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 d. Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am a. not a registered California process server. b. X a registered California process server. My name, address, telephone number, and, if applicable CC Solutions, Process & Attorney Services 2511 W. 3rd St., Ste 209 Los Angeles, Ca. 90057 T(213)386-7039 X I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of 1 am a California sheriff or marshal and certify that	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. iss, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons: c. X an employee or inde registered California d. exempt from registra Code section 22350(e, county of registration and number II.	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). spendent contractor of a process server. stion under Business & Professions (b). are (specify): D: 4571 Dis Angeles
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Property of Present of Dentage 1 personally served the following persons at the address 2. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage 2. Name: Lance Doherty President of Dentage 2. Date: 10/16/11 d. Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof 1 am 2. One 1 are 1 process server. My name, address, telephone number, and, if applicable CC Solutions, Process & Attorney Services 2511 W. 3rd St., Ste 209 Los Angeles, Ca. 90057 T(213)386-7039 X I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of 1 am a California sheriff or marshal and certify that	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. iss, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons: c. X an employee or inde registered California d. exempt from registra Code section 22350(e, county of registration and number II.	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). spendent contractor of a process server. Stion under Business & Professions (b). are (specify): D: 4571 Dis Angeles
Civil Subpoena (Duces Tecum) Attachment 2 The documents are listed in the Attachment to Pr I personally served the following persons at the address. Address: 17316 Moonglow Circle Cerritos, c. Date: 10/16/11 Time: 07:30am The persons are listed in the Attachment to Proof I am a not a registered California process server. My name, address, telephone number, and, if applicable CC Solutions, Process & Attorney Services 2511 W. 3rd St., Ste 209 Los Angeles, Ca. 90057 T(213)386-7039 X I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of	roof of Personal Service—Civil (Doc. iss, date, and time stated: et, Inc. Ca. 90703 f of Personal Service—Civil (Persons: c. X an employee or inde registered California d. exempt from registra Code section 22350(e, county of registration and number II.	s Served) (form POS-020(P)). spendent contractor of a process server. Stion under Business & Professions (b). are (specify): D: 4571 Dis Angeles

LexisNexis® Automated California Judicial Council Forms